
 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
PW22149843 200 mcneil NB N6 $1,194,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
NP22144923 1010 Kings RD NB N6 $11,995,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22161567 4 Latitude CT NB N6 $3,750 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM2:00PM
OC22130813 200 Mcneil LN NB N6 $869,000 Public TRUS 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22176045 270 Cagney LN NB N6 $1,024,499 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
OC22145504 211 Tustin AVE NB N6 $8,498,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22061883 3106 Broad ST NB N6 $3,199,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/27/2022 11:00AM4:30PM

NP22110142 220 Nice LN NB N6 $999,999 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
NP22078074 115 Kings PL NB N6 $8,995,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22082021 1601 Kings RD NB N6 $6,999,999 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22181847 2905 Paper LN NB N7 $2,395,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/27/2022 11:00AM1:00PM

OC22149103 379 23rd ST NB N7 $3,495,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
NP22121220 2406 Windward LN NB N7 $2,645,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
NP22182342 2351 Azure AVE NB N7 $2,695,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22132636 1712 Tradewinds LN NB N7 $4,195,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22164043 1927 Santiago DR NB N7 $3,900,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22136555 7010 Oceanfront NB N8 $9,250,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC21270500 601 Lido Park DR NB N8 $15,000 Public 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22133506 712 Harbor Island DR NB N9 $8,495,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
NP22110124 816 Oceanfront NB NP $19,500 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:30PM3:30PM
CV22141627 1416 Balboa BLVD NB NP $7,495,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC21177909 1350 Oceanfront NB NP $16,995,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22184133 307 Fernando ST NB NP $2,950,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22183749 3043 Corte Portofino NB NV $2,550,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM

NP22089688 8 Maidstone DR NB NV $3,550,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

PW22122429 304 Otero NB NV $1,499,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
NP22187227 2024 Port Ramsgate PL NB NV $4,795,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22112815 22 Coventry NB NV $2,399,999 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22180126 1962 Port Cardiff PL NB NV $6,699,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22063243 9 Narbonne NB NV $6,260,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:30PM
OC22175853 47 Northampton CT NB NV $3,998,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:30PM

PW22117922 2114 Vista Laredo NB NV $1,680,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:30PM

NP22100780 5 San Sebastian NB NV $5,995,888 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22099609 2004 Vista Cajon NB NV $1,649,999 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:30PM5:00PM
NP22144923 1010 Kings RD NB N6 $11,995,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22177192 430 Orion WAY NB N6 $950,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22130813 200 Mcneil LN NB N6 $869,000 Public TRUS 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22176045 270 Cagney LN NB N6 $1,024,499 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
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 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
OC22145504 211 Tustin AVE NB N6 $8,498,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22093966 539 Fullerton AVE NB N6 $3,675,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22061883 3106 Broad ST NB N6 $3,199,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/28/2022 11:00AM4:30PM

NP22082021 1601 Kings RD NB N6 $6,999,999 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22110142 220 Nice LN NB N6 $999,999 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
NP22084532 539 San Bernardino AVE NB N6 $3,395,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22092183 1100 RUTLAND RD NB N7 $725,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 10:30AM12:30P
OC22149103 379 23rd ST NB N7 $3,495,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
NP22121220 2406 Windward LN NB N7 $2,645,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
NP22156558 2100 Windward LN NB N7 $3,250,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
LG22181096 1936 Galaxy DR NB N7 $4,300,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22132636 1712 Tradewinds LN NB N7 $4,195,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22125969 333 Morning Star LN NB N7 $8,850,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22136555 7010 Oceanfront NB N8 $9,250,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22115728 218 Diamond AVE NB N9 $5,195,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22133506 712 Harbor Island DR NB N9 $8,495,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM1:00PM
CV22141627 1416 Balboa BLVD NB NP $7,495,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22184133 307 Fernando ST NB NP $2,950,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22159606 441 Seville AVE NB NP $6,999,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC21177909 1350 Oceanfront NB NP $16,995,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22183749 3043 Corte Portofino NB NV $2,550,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22175691 428 Onda NB NV $1,575,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22187227 2024 Port Ramsgate PL NB NV $4,795,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
NP22169951 50 Ridgeline DR NB NV $3,450,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22115048 3 Burning Tree NB NV $9,475,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:30PM
PW22122429 304 Otero NB NV $1,499,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:30PM3:30PM
NP22185232 7 Rue Villars NB NV $4,349,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM

NP22089688 8 Maidstone DR NB NV $3,550,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

NP22180126 1962 Port Cardiff PL NB NV $6,699,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22175853 47 Northampton CT NB NV $3,998,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:30PM
OC22063243 9 Narbonne NB NV $6,260,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:30PM

PW22117922 2114 Vista Laredo NB NV $1,680,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/28/2022 12:30PM3:30PM

OC22160218 3 Seabluff NB NV $5,200,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22163298 2626 Basswood Street NB NV $3,690,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22158005 2226 Port Aberdeen PL NB NV $3,995,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
NP22100780 5 San Sebastian NB NV $5,995,888 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
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